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JUPITER ACE 4 SEATER - ( L / W / H : 2346 / 638 / 875 )
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4

875

1776 638

JUPITER
ACE

Seat and Back Rest Color

Frame Color

The ‘ACE’ chair showcases a unique blend of
materials, adding visual interest and a touch of
sophistication to waiting spaces.

Jupiter ACE

66.5

2, 3, 4 & 5 seater available

with & without Sidetable

JUPITER ACE 2 SEATER - ( L / W / H : 1206 / 638 / 875 )

JUPITER ACE 3 SEATER - ( L / W / H : 1776 / 638 / 875 )

Note : Jupiter chair models are also available with End-To-End Handle option.

JUPITER ACE 5 SEATER - ( L / W / H : 2916 / 638 / 875 )
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Dimensions

 Weight (kg)

Product
 Variants

875

2346 638

435

435

2916
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